Encoder WDGR 58B redundant incremental
Wachendorff Automation
... systems and encoders
• Complete systems
• Industrial rugged encoders to suit your application
• Standard range and customer versions
• Maximum permissible loads

1B
Options
Description Order key
Electrical connections magnetic
Description ABN inv. poss. Order key
SC5
• SC8
Connector: connector connected to encoder housing
1F
15
16
1A
Pulses per revolution PPR magnetic
Shaft Order key
Example Order No.Type Your encoder
R R R
Channels optical and magnetic
ABN3 3
1G
Order key
1G
1H
Electrical connections optical
Description ABN inv. poss. Order key
SC5
• SC8
Ø 10 mm shaft with flat
up to 25000
interpolated
1W
1U
1X
1T
1S
4,75 - 5,5 TTL, higher frequency
TTL, RS422 comp., inv. higher frequency4,75 - 5,5
, higher frequency
TTL, RS422 comp., inv. higher frequency10 - 30
4,75 - 30 HTL inv. (TTL/RS422 comp. at  5 VDC)
HTL (TTL at  5 VDC)4,75 - 30
Pulses per revolution PPR optical
up to 5000
TTL, RS422 comp., inverted
, inverted
up to
4,75 - 5,5
, inverted
TTL, RS422 comp., inverted10 - 30
HTL, inverted, higher frequency10 - 30
4,75 - 5,5 1 Vpp sin/cos
Output circuit magnetic
Resolution
PPR
Power supply
DC
Output circuit Light reserve
warning
SC8 Sensor-connector, 5-pin
Sensor-connector, 8-pin
Connector: connector connected to encoder housing
SC8 Sensor-connector, 5-pin
Sensor-connector, 8-pin
Without option Empty
R H480 3 16D845 SC8 1G SC8 Your encoderExample Order No R 3
 WDGR 58B redundant Errors and modifications reserved.  © Wachendorff Automation GmbH & Co. KG   2026-02-11  -5 -
1 up to 16384
10 thou = A, 11 thou = B, 12 thou= C, 13 thou = D, 14 thou = E, 15 thou = F, 16 thou
= e.g.:  11468 ppr = B468; 150 ppr = 0150
D845
=13845 ppr
H480
=20480 ppr
2000 = 2000
2048 = 2048
2500 = 2500
2880 = 2880*
3000 = 3000*
3600 = 3600*
4000 = 4000*
4096 = 4096
  5000 = 5000
  5760 = 5760*
  6000 = 6000*
  7200 = 7200*
  7500 = 7500*
  8000 = 8000*
  9182 = 9182*
10000 = A000*
10240 = A240*
12000 = C000*
12500 = C500*
15000 = F000*
16384 = G384*
20000 = H000*